	  US30 SERIES
The range of measurement and
inspection devices is enriched thanks
to the introduction of tubular standard
M30x1 sensors of the US30 series.
Models with operating distances
reaching 200 cm are available either
with bipolar digital output (NPN/PNP

READING DIAGRAMS
ANALOGUE OUTPUT DIAGRAMS
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL OPERATING DISTANCE OUTPUT ORDER N°
US30-PR-5-N13-IH 100 ... 1000 mm 4-20 mA analogue 95B040060
US30-PR-5-N13-OH 100 ... 1000 mm NPN e PNP 95B040100
US30-PR-5-N13-VH 100 ... 1000 mm 0-10 V analogue 95B040070
US30-PR-5-N23-IH 200 ... 2000 mm 4-20 mA analogue 95B040080
US30-PR-5-N23-OH 200 ... 2000 mm NPN e PNP 95B040110
US30-PR-5-N23-VH 200 ... 2000 mm 0-10 V analogue 95B040090
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
A